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St Helens Council 

                           PEOPLE’S SERVICES 
 

    SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2021/2022 
 

 

Name of School: St John Vianney Catholic Primary School 
 

 
 

Term 

 

*Open On: 

 

*Close On: 
 

Autumn term 2020 

Thu 2nd September 2021 

 

Fri 22nd October 2021 
 

Tue 2nd November 2021 

 

Tue 21st December 2021 
 

Spring term 2021 

Wed 5th January 2022 

 

Fri 11th February 2022 
 

Tue 22nd February 2022 

 

Thu 31st March 2022 
 

Summer term 2021 

Tue 19th April 2022 

 

Fri 27th May 2022 
 

Tue 7th June 2022 

 

Wed 20th July 2022 
 

  

 
Easter Bank Holidays: 
Good Friday: 15 April 2022 
Easter Monday: 18 April 2022 
Bank Holidays during term time: 
May Day Monday 2 May 2022 
 

 
 
INSET 9Teacher Training) Days – Children not in school 
 

Wed 1st September   Fri 1st April 

Mon 1st November   Mon 6th June 

Mon 21st February    

 


